Science Fair Project Due Dates, 2019-2020

Sept. 20, 2019 (Fri.)		Submit 3 project ideas that you would like to pursue.

Sept. 27, 2019 (Fri.)		Final project proposal due with teacher and parent signature.

Oct. 4, 2019 (Fri.)		15 facts about topic (out of 30 total)
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Oct. 11, 2019 (Fri.)		Research paper introduction due

Oct. 18, 2019 (Fri.)	Research paper core science due (should now include 30 facts)

Oct. 24, 2019 (Thurs.)	Research paper previous research due (should include at least 2 examples)

Nov. 4, 2019 (Mon.)		Rough draft of full research paper due (intro, core science, previous research)
				Final MLA due (at least 4 sources)

Nov. 8, 2019 (Fri.)	Draft of Experimental Design (Problem, Hypothesis, Variables, Materials, Procedure)

Nov. 15, 2019 (Fri.)	Final draft of research paper due

Nov. 22, 2019 (Fri.)		Final Experimental Design due.  BEGIN EXPERIMENT

Nov. 28, 2019			Thanksgiving

Dec. 6, 2019 (Fri.)		Experiment check-in

Dec. 19, 2019 (Thurs.)		COMPLETE EXPERIMENTS (All trials should be finished by TODAY)

Dec. 21, 2019-Jan. 5, 2020	Christmas Vacation

Jan. 10, 2020 (Fri.)		Graphs, tables due
				Rough draft of abstract due

Jan. 17, 2020 (Fri.)		Rough draft of conclusion

Jan. 24, 2020 (Fri.)		Final conclusion AND final abstract due
				Please bring in 3 paper-clipped copies of your abstract

Jan. 31, 2020 (Fri.)		Final  poster boards due

Feb. 3, 2020 (Mon.)		Oral presentations start

Feb. 12, 2020 (Wed.)		St. Michael Science Fair

Feb. 19, 2020 (Wed.)		Snow date for St. Michael Science Fair


